
Thu, April 17, 2025 11:00 AM & 6:00 PM ET 120 minutesPracticum Session

Mon, April 21, 2025 11:30 AM ET 120 minutesDrilling Down and Zooming Out

Thu, April 24, 2025 11:00 AM & 6:00 PM ET 120 minutesPracticum Session

Mon, May 5, 2025 11:30 AM ET 120 minutesUnderstanding Key Stakeholders

Thu, May 8, 2025 11:00 AM & 6:00 PM ET 120 minutesPracticum Session

Mon, April 28, 2025 11:30 AM ET 60 minutesOffice Hours Session

Understanding Logical Fallacies

Mon, April 14, 2025 11:30 AM ET 120 minutesUnderstanding Logical Fallacies

MODULE 1

Drilling Down and Zooming OutMODULE 2

Office Hours #1

Understanding Key StakeholdersMODULE 3

All times are in Eastern/New York Time.
Practicum sessions are not recorded and you need to attend a minimum of 5 out of 6 Practicum sessions live to graduate.
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Red Team Coaching Bronze Certification

Course Schedule
April 14 - June 12, 2025



Mon, May 12, 2025 11:30:00 AM ET 120 minutesSeeing through the Other’s Eyes

Thu, May 15, 2025 11:00 AM & 6:00 PM ET 120 minutesPracticum Session

Mon, Jun 2, 2025 11:30 AM ET 60 minutesOffice Hours Session

Seeing through the Other’s EyesMODULE 4

Mon, May 19, 2025 11:30 AM ET 120 minutesC-Change

Thu, May 22, 2025 11:00 AM & 6:00 PM ET 120 minutesPracticum Session

C-ChangeMODULE 5

Mon, June 9, 2025 11:30 AM ET 120 minutesPositioning Yourself as a Certified Red Team Coach

Thu, June 12, 2025 11:00 AM & 6:00 PM ET 120 minutesPracticum Session

Positioning Yourself as a Certified Red Team CoachMODULE 6

Office Hours #2
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Course Schedule

All times are in Eastern/New York Time.
Practicum sessions are not recorded and you need to attend a minimum of 5 out of 6 Practicum sessions live to graduate.


